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Atlas ha 1 pt di penalizzazione

\.

portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Seconda Categoria Girone C 2023/2024

30 Giornata

05/05 Atlas - Montebello

05/05 B. Buttapedra - Valtr. Cazzano
05/05 B.go Soave -

05/05 Borgoprimomag. - Colognola

05/05 Croz Zai - La Contea

05/05 El. Gambellara - Locara
05/05 Pozzo - Primavera

05/05 S. Giovanni L. - S.Marco Calcio 3 -

Squadra

S. Giovanni L.
Pozzo
Borgoprimomag.
La Contea
Montebello

B. Buttapedra

Valtr. Cazzano
Croz Zai
Colognola
S.Marco Calcio
Primavera
Locara

El. Gambellara
B.go Soave

Atlas”

Pt
68
62
59
51
48
a7
42
41
40
38
35
32
31
28
26
7

G

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%

20
17
17
14
14
13
11
12
10
10
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N

10
10

P
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10
13
10
12
13
16
13
14
16
24

GF
74
47
61
46
47
48
61
48
40
32
41
40
26
36
23
24

i
1-2
2-1
3-1
1-1
1-0
2-2

1

GS DR

27 47
21 26
37 24
39 7
41 6
40 8
50 11

44 4

42 -2

35 -3

47 -6
54 -14
37 -11
58 -22
54 -31
68 -44

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml
11 3 1 9 5 1 8
0
2
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